Underhung Head Block 59 Series
General Information
•	 Underhung style, normally supported by two structural I-beams.
•	 ASTM Class 30 grey iron or nylon sheave.
•	 Equal pitch diameter on rope and cable grooves for smooth operation.
•	 Tapered roller bearings.
•	 Base angle legs turned in to allow close mounting centers.
•	 10 gauge (3.41 mm) side plates fully enclose sheave;

TECHNICAL SHEET
Continued on the following page.
Order Information
Sheave
Diameter
Rope
Diameter
Lines Bearings Cast Iron
Product Code
RWL Weight Nylon
Product Code
RWL Weight
Single Purchase
8"
(203 mm)
3/4"
(19 mm)
6 @ 1/4"
(6 mm)
1"
(25 mm)
100-60859C25 1300 lbs.
(590 kg)
46 lbs.
(20.9 kg)
- - -
8"
(203 mm)
3/4"
(19 mm)
8 @ 1/4"
(6 mm)
1"
(25 mm)
100-80859C25 1300 lbs.
(590 kg)
52 lbs.
(23.6 kg)
- - -
12"
(305 mm)
3/4"
(19 mm)
6 @ 1/4"
(6 mm)
1"
(25 mm)
100-61259C25 3000 lbs.
(1361 kg)
72 lbs.
(32.6 kg)
100-61259N25 3000 lbs.
(1361 kg)
40 lbs.
(18.1 kg)
12"
(305 mm)
3/4"
(19 mm)
8 @ 1/4"
(6 mm)
1"
(25 mm)
100-81259C25 3000 lbs.
(1361 kg)
79 lbs.
(35.8 kg)
100-81259N25 3000 lbs.
(1361 kg)
41 lbs.
(18.6 kg)
12"